Program Schedule Saturday, May 2, 2015

7:30
8:00

Registration and Breakfast

Welcome
Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS

Morning Session I: Lung-Sparing Surgical Techniques

8:15

8:50

9:25
9:40

Moderator: Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS

“Extending” Lung-Sparing Surgery to Include the Diaphragm and

Pericardium: The Pros and Cons
Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS

Transition From EPP to P/D, One Surgeon’s Experience
Walter Weder, MD

Discussion
Break

Morning Session II: Lung-Sparing Adjuvant Therapies

9:55

10:30

11:05

11:40

12:15
12:30

Moderator: Percy Lee, MD

Surgery for Mesothelioma After Radiation Therapy: Present and Future
Marc de Perrot MD, MSc

The Spectrum of Radiation: What “Flavor” to Choose?
Shilpen Patel, MD, FACRO

Postoperative Tomotherapy: Tissue Targeting and Toxicity
Peter V. Chen, MD and Percy Lee, MD

Systemic Therapy for Malignant Pleural Mesothelioma: An Update on
Immunotherapy, Cancer Stem Cells, and More
Olga Olevsky, MD

Discussion

Lunch




Afternoon Session |: Potential Future Adjuvant Therapies
Moderators: Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS and Raymond Wong, PhD

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00
3:15

Combination Oncolytic Virotherapy and Surgical Debulking for Peritoneal
Mesothelioma: Preclinical Data
J. Andrea McCart MD, MSc, FRCS(C)

Tumor Vaccines
TBD

Strategies to Enhance Inmune-Based Therapies for Mesothelioma
Raymond Wong, PhD

Discussion
Break

Afternoon Session ll: Supportive Therapies

3:30

3:45

4:00

4:15

4:30
4:45

Moderators: Clare Cameron

Mesothelioma and the Internet: Big Business, Confusion, and Desperation
Lien Hua-Feng, RN, MSN, NP-C

The Fight Against Ashestos (and Mesothelioma): The Human Cost of
Inaction
Linda Reinstein

Mesothelioma and the Hollywood Film Industry
Clare Cameron

My Mesothelioma Journey
Mia Lauter

Discussion

Concluding Remarks
Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS

Adjourn




