7:30

Registration and Breakfast

	•
8:00	Welcome Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS
Morning	Session I: Lung-Sparing Surgical Techniques Moderator: Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS
8:15	"Extending" Lung-Sparing Surgery to Include the Diaphragm and Pericardium: The Pros and Cons Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS
8:50	Transition From EPP to P/D, One Surgeon's Experience Walter Weder, MD
9:25	Discussion
9:40	Break
Morning	Session II: Lung-Sparing Adjuvant Therapies Moderator: Percy Lee, MD
9:55	Surgery for Mesothelioma After Radiation Therapy: Present and Future $\it Marc\ de\ Perrot,\ MD,\ MSc$
10:30	The Spectrum of Radiation: What "Flavor" to Choose? Shilpen Patel, MD, FACRO
11:05	Postoperative Tomotherapy: Tissue Targeting and Toxicity Peter V. Chen, MD and Percy Lee, MD
11:40	Systemic Therapy for Malignant Pleural Mesothelioma: An Update on Immunotherapy, Cancer Stem Cells, and More Olga Olevsky, MD
12:15	Discussion
12:30	Lunch



Afternoo	on Session I: Potential Future Adjuvant Therapies
Altonics	Moderators: Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS and Raymond Wong, PhD
1:30	Combination Oncolytic Virotherapy and Surgical Debulking for Peritoneal Mesothelioma: Preclinical Data J. Andrea McCart MD, MSc, FRCS(C)
2:00	Tumor Vaccines TBD
2:30	Strategies to Enhance Immune-Based Therapies for Mesothelioma Raymond Wong, PhD
3:00	Discussion
3:15	Break
Afternoo	on Session II: Supportive Therapies Moderators: Clare Cameron
3:30	Mesothelioma and the Internet: Big Business, Confusion, and Desperation Lien Hua-Feng, RN, MSN, NP-C
3:45	The Fight Against Asbestos (and Mesothelioma): The Human Cost of Inaction Linda Reinstein
4:00	Mesothelioma and the Hollywood Film Industry Clare Cameron
4:15	My Mesothelioma Journey <i>Mia Lauter</i>
4:30	Discussion
4:45	Concluding Remarks Robert B. Cameron, MD, FACS
5:00	Adjourn
A View	
To be	
1	
The system	

J